
WEST AUSTRALIAN OPERA BOOKING FORM 2023 CHOOSE YOUR OWN PACKAGE
1. CONTACT DETAILS 
MY NAME MY GUEST/S

ADDRESS

EMAIL                                                                                                                         MOBILE 

 I would like to receive email updates from West Australian Opera 

2. CHOOSE YOUR OWN DATES   Minimum 2 shows must be booked to make a package

CARMEN 7.30pm Fri 24 Feb  7.30pm Sat 25 Feb

INTO THE 
WOODS

 7.30pm Fri 24 Mar  7.30pm Sat 25 Mar  6.30pm Tues 28 Mar  6.30pm Weds 29 Mar  7.30pm Thu 30 Mar

 7.30pm Fri 31 Mar  7.30pm Sat 1 April

ORATORIO  7.30pm Thu 20 Apr  7.30pm Fri 21 Apr  7.30pm Sat 22 Apr

OTELLO  7.30pm Thurs 20 Jul  7.30pm Sat 22 Jul  7.30pm Tue 25 Jul  7.30pm Thurs 27 Jul  7.30pm Sat 29 Jul

LA BOHEME  7.30pm Thurs 19 Oct  7.30pm Sat 21 Oct  7.30pm Tue 24 Oct  7.30pm Thurs 26 Oct  7.30pm Sat 28 Oct

3. TICKETS   Prices include any package discounts

Qty Premium Qty A Reserve Qty B Reserve Qty C Reserve Qty One  
Reserve TOTAL Seating Preference

CARMEN
WACA Ground $71.10 $44.10 $26.10 $  Players Pavillion  Lillee Marsh 

 Southwest Pavillion 

INTO THE WOODS
His Majesty’s Theatre

$161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $  Stalls  Dress Circle  
 Upper Circle

ORATORIO
Winthrop Hall, UWA $62.10 $ General Admission. 

Unreserved seating

OTELLO
His Majesty’s Theatre $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $  Stalls  Dress Circle  

 Upper Circle

LA BOHEME
His Majesty’s Theatre $161.10 $134.10 $98.10 $53.10 $  Stalls  Dress Circle  

 Upper Circle

DONATION

I would like to support the state opera company with a tax deductible donation
A) Annual Giving 
 250.00 (Donor)             500.00 (Friends)                  1,000 (Supporter)                   
 2,500 (Benfactor)         5,000 (Principal Patron)       10,000 (Leadership Circle)      Other   $ __________ 
B) Regular Giving
I would like to make regular payments     monthly   or   quarterly of                                          $ __________

TRANSACTION FEE $8.95

TOTAL $  

4. PAYMENT
  Cheque enclosed (Made out to Arts & Cultural Trust)

  Pay in full by credit card            OR             Pay in 3 instalments (first on booking, second on 9 January 2023, third on 6 February 2023)

Card number                                                                                                                                                               Expiry                     /                       CCV

Cardholder name 

5. RETURN THIS FORM
POST: WAO, PO Box 7052, Cloisters Square Perth WA 6850                 EMAIL: bookings@waopera.asn.au

IN PERSON:  His Majesty’s Theatre, State Theatre Centre of WA, Subiaco Arts Centre, Albany Entertainment Centre 


